
Nombre del Club: SAN JUAN  

Liga Nacional de Clubes  

1ª 02/03 2ª 02/03 3ª 02/03 4ª 03/03 5ª 23/03 6ª 23/03 7ª 24/03 8ª 24/03 9ª 27/04 10ª 27/04 11ª 28/04 12ª 28/04 13ª 12/10 14ª 12/10 15ª 13/10 16ª 13/10

Ins.Dorsal Nombre Club Federación Categoría A. Nac.Dorsal 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª 5ª 6ª 7ª 8ª 9ª 10ª 11ª 12ª 13ª 14ª 15ª 16ª

220 ARAZURI IZURDIAGA, AROA SAN JUAN NAVARRA 2ªDIVISION FEMENINO 2ªDIVISIONLNMy220 X

221 ARTIEDA OLLETA, SARA SAN JUAN NAVARRA 2ªDIVISION FEMENINO 2ªDIVISIONLNMy221 X X X X X

222 AYALA MOLA, ANA MARIA SAN JUAN NAVARRA 2ªDIVISION FEMENINO 2ªDIVISIONLNMy222 X

223 AZCARATE BAÑUELOS, PAULA SAN JUAN NAVARRA 2ªDIVISION FEMENINO 2ªDIVISIONLNMy223

224 GONZÁLEZ MONTES, NAIARA SAN JUAN NAVARRA 2ªDIVISION FEMENINO 2ªDIVISIONLNMy224 X X X X X X X

225 JIMENEZ RUBIO, PILAR SAN JUAN NAVARRA 2ªDIVISION FEMENINO 2ªDIVISIONLNMy225

226 LACOZ SOLCHAGA, MYRIAN SAN JUAN NAVARRA 2ªDIVISION FEMENINO 2ªDIVISIONLNMy226 X

227 MARTIN ISIEGAS, SANDRA SAN JUAN NAVARRA 2ªDIVISION FEMENINO 2ªDIVISIONLNMy227

228 MARTINEZ DOMINGUEZ, ANDREA SAN JUAN NAVARRA 2ªDIVISION FEMENINO 2ªDIVISIONLNMy228

229 MARTURET GOÑI,  ANDREA SAN JUAN NAVARRA 2ªDIVISION FEMENINO 2ªDIVISIONLNMy229 X

230 MOLINA LIZASO, LEYRE SAN JUAN NAVARRA 2ªDIVISION FEMENINO 2ªDIVISIONLNMy230 X X X X X X X X

231 OSTOLAZA LEON, NEREA SAN JUAN NAVARRA 2ªDIVISION FEMENINO 2ªDIVISIONLNMy231 X X X X X X

232 RODRIGUEZ UDI, ADRIANA SAN JUAN NAVARRA 2ªDIVISION FEMENINO 2ªDIVISIONLNMy232

233 SAEZ ARZA, SARAI SAN JUAN NAVARRA 2ªDIVISION FEMENINO 2ªDIVISIONLNMy233

234 VALLE GOÑI, LEIRE SAN JUAN NAVARRA 2ªDIVISION FEMENINO 2ªDIVISIONLNMy234 X X X

57 ANCIN GAMBARTE, MAITE SAN JUAN NAVARRA 1ªDIVISION FEMENINO 1ªDIVISIONLNMy57 X X X X X X X

58 ARANGUREN ARMENDARIZ, MADDI SAN JUAN NAVARRA 1ªDIVISION FEMENINO 1ªDIVISIONLNMy58 X X X X X X

59 AYALA MORA, LUISA FERNANDA SAN JUAN NAVARRA 1ªDIVISION FEMENINO 1ªDIVISIONLNMy59 X X X

60 GOÑI LEOZ, MIREN SAN JUAN NAVARRA 1ªDIVISION FEMENINO 1ªDIVISIONLNMy60

61 OÑATE JIMENEZ, MAIALEN SAN JUAN NAVARRA 1ªDIVISION FEMENINO 1ªDIVISIONLNMy61 X X X X X X

62 PEJENAUTE LARRAYOZ, BEATRIZ SAN JUAN NAVARRA 1ªDIVISION FEMENINO 1ªDIVISIONLNMy62 X X X X X X X

63 TIRAPU MONASTERIO, ITXASO SAN JUAN NAVARRA 1ªDIVISION FEMENINO 1ªDIVISIONLNMy63 X X X

220 ARAZURI IZURDIAGA, AROA SAN JUAN NAVARRA 1ªDIVISION FEMENINO 1ªDIVISIONLNMy220

221 ARTIEDA OLLETA, SARA SAN JUAN NAVARRA 1ªDIVISION FEMENINO 1ªDIVISIONLNMy221

222 AYALA MOLA, ANA MARIA SAN JUAN NAVARRA 1ªDIVISION FEMENINO 1ªDIVISIONLNMy222

223 AZCARATE BAÑUELOS, PAULA SAN JUAN NAVARRA 1ªDIVISION FEMENINO 1ªDIVISIONLNMy223

224 GONZÁLEZ MONTES, NAIARA SAN JUAN NAVARRA 1ªDIVISION FEMENINO 1ªDIVISIONLNMy224 X

225 JIMENEZ RUBIO, PILAR SAN JUAN NAVARRA 1ªDIVISION FEMENINO 1ªDIVISIONLNMy225

226 LACOZ SOLCHAGA, MYRIAN SAN JUAN NAVARRA 1ªDIVISION FEMENINO 1ªDIVISIONLNMy226

227 MARTIN ISIEGAS, SANDRA SAN JUAN NAVARRA 1ªDIVISION FEMENINO 1ªDIVISIONLNMy227

228 MARTINEZ DOMINGUEZ, ANDREA SAN JUAN NAVARRA 1ªDIVISION FEMENINO 1ªDIVISIONLNMy228

229 MARTURET GOÑI,  ANDREA SAN JUAN NAVARRA 1ªDIVISION FEMENINO 1ªDIVISIONLNMy229

230 MOLINA LIZASO, LEYRE SAN JUAN NAVARRA 1ªDIVISION FEMENINO 1ªDIVISIONLNMy230

231 OSTOLAZA LEON, NEREA SAN JUAN NAVARRA 1ªDIVISION FEMENINO 1ªDIVISIONLNMy231

232 RODRIGUEZ UDI, ADRIANA SAN JUAN NAVARRA 1ªDIVISION FEMENINO 1ªDIVISIONLNMy232

233 SAEZ ARZA, SARAI SAN JUAN NAVARRA 1ªDIVISION FEMENINO 1ªDIVISIONLNMy233

234 VALLE GOÑI, LEIRE SAN JUAN NAVARRA 1ªDIVISION FEMENINO 1ªDIVISIONLNMy234

43 ALBENIZ GOÑI, IKER SAN JUAN NAVARRA 1ªDIVISION MASCULINO 1ªDIVISIONLNMy43 X X X X

44 BENITEZ RUIZ, RUBEN SAN JUAN NAVARRA 1ªDIVISION MASCULINO 1ªDIVISIONLNMy44 X X X

45 GÓMEZ REY, ADRIÁN SAN JUAN NAVARRA 1ªDIVISION MASCULINO 1ªDIVISIONLNMy45

46 MARQUES PANIAGUA, KEVIN SAN JUAN NAVARRA 1ªDIVISION MASCULINO 1ªDIVISIONLNMy46

47 MENA BEROIZ, INAR SAN JUAN NAVARRA 1ªDIVISION MASCULINO 1ªDIVISIONLNMy47 X X X X

48 ORORBIA ARAMENDIA, DAVID SAN JUAN NAVARRA 1ªDIVISION MASCULINO 1ªDIVISIONLNMy48 X X X X X X

49 OROZ DIAZ, ENEKO SAN JUAN NAVARRA 1ªDIVISION MASCULINO 1ªDIVISIONLNMy49 X X X X

50 PEÑA NARCISO, ALVARO SAN JUAN NAVARRA 1ªDIVISION MASCULINO 1ªDIVISIONLNMy50 X X X X X X X

51 SENOSIAIN ELARRE, JON SAN JUAN NAVARRA 1ªDIVISION MASCULINO 1ªDIVISIONLNMy51

52 VERGARA CONTRERAS, RAUL SAN JUAN NAVARRA 1ªDIVISION MASCULINO 1ªDIVISIONLNMy52


